
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2024 - 2025

Mr. Aeric Gunnels Faculty 5041 agunnels@tntech.edu 2027

Ms. Leigh Ann Ray Administrative 5096 lray@tntech.edu 2027

Mr. Robert Scarbrough Administrative 5041 rscarbrough@tntech.edu 2027

Ms. Elisabeth Humphrey Administrative 5005 ehumphrey@tntech.edu 2027

Ms. Bobbie Severt Faculty 5135 bsevert@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Tammy Boles Faculty 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Torri Cheney Clerical/Support Staff 5041 tcheney@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Fred Nichols Administrative 5081 fnichols@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Robert DeCheske Administrative 5041 rdecheske@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Scott McCrary Administrative 5041 smccrary@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Steven Click Faculty 5015 sclick@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Leigh Waggoner Faculty 5024 lwaggoner@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Joshua Edmonds (Chair) Administrative 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Cole LeSar Student cjlesar42@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Zack Williams Student zwilliams42@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Shipra Patel Student spatel52@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Dan Warren

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS COMMITTEE

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

10/3/2024

mailto:jmabry@tntech.edu

